CONTROLS
Division of A-T Controls
THD  Series
Heavy Duty Actuators
Pneumatic
Actuators for
Quarter Turn
Valves and

See our website!
How to Order
Example: S13SC43580L
(Triac Heavy Duty Actuator , Spring Return, fails clockwise with
low temperature seals and no override)
TRIAC THD Model Number Matrix
Actuator Size
08
10
13
16
20
Blank - Double Acting
40 - 40# Spring
60 - 60# Spring
80 - 80# Spring
100 - 100# Spring
Blank - No Override
J - Jackscrew
H - Hydraulic
S - Symmetrical Scotch Yoke
Piston Size
200
280
335
385
435
485
535
585
685
DA - Double Acting
SC - Spring Return
       Fail Clockwise
SO- Spring Return
       Fail Counter-Clockwise
Blank
V - High Temperature Seals
L - Low Temperature Seals
THD 1103